RAY OF SPA SERVICES TO
RELAX REFRESH & REJUVENATE.

A Luxurious Experience Awaits
Here at Viva Med we want you to look and feel your best! That's why,
in addition to our concierge healthcare services, we also offer

massage and aesthetic services

Priced at consultation

Microderambrasion

“TENSION IS WHAT

Therapeutic Massage )
Relax, Rejuvenate, Refresh:

Skin Spot lightenin
P 9 9 Take a moment to feel and

Body Sculptin
Y pting look refreshed and younger

Laser Hair Removal . .
with  our age  defying

Chemical Peels
treatments.

Aromatherapy

Fractora: Nonsurgical Face Lift
Skin Resurfacing that combines microneedling with
radiofrequency energy to bring back a youthful appearance.

Great for antiaging, acne, acne scars, and other skin blemishes.

$500-$1000 Priced at Consultation

Body Contouring

Body FX combines radio frequency energy and vacuum suction to

reduce cellulite, tighten skin, and shrink fat deposits. Typically, it

takes 4-6 sessions to achieve maximal results. Finally, a way to

tighten the baby bulge, love handles, and thigh gaps!
$250-$500 Priced at Consultation

Votiva: Vaginal Rejuvenation

Votiva with FormaV improves vaginal blood circulation and muscle

relaxation and is an adjunct to Kegel exercises (tightening of the

muscles of the pelvic floor to increase muscle tone). This can help

with stress incontinence, vaginal dryness, may improve intimacy.
$Priced at Consultation

Legs

Lower
Upper
Full

Bikini
Modest
French
Brazilian

Arms
Under Arms
Arms
Finger/Toes*

Facial Features
Lips

Chin

Neck

Combo: Lip/Chin
Combo: Chin/Neck
Unibrow

Beard

Body
Chest

Full Back
Areola*
Navel*

*Can Be added on to any treatment for $45
-All other areas priced at consultation-

HINK YOU SHOULD BE.

1ASERHAIRREMOVAL

$200
$250
$425

$175
$200
$250

$125
$250
$100

$100
$100
$100
$170
$170
$100
$190

$300
$325
$100
$100



o

Therapeutic Massage Microdermabrasion

Laser Hair Removal Body Contouring
Lumecca
Skin tightening Nonsurgical Face Lift
Intense pulsed light (IPL) improve pigmented and vascular
blemishes. After just one use, patients notice significant
improvements in the complexion and clarity of the skin.
Face $215
Neck $185
Chest $250
Combo: Face/Neck $285
Combo All 3(F/N/C)  $400
Hands $125
Arms $285
Shoulders $300
Y% Leg $400
Back (full) $500
Spider Vein Treatment:
Priced at Consultation
Forma: Skin tightening
Forma uses radiofrequency (RF) heat energy to tighten
loose and wrinkled skin. It is pain free and provides
immediate results with no downtime. Patients typically
undergo a series of 4 — 6 weekly treatments for best results.
71% of patients In clinical studies patients had moderate to
significant improvement in skin laxity! Viva Med
Face $250 TSI
Neck $200 REFRESH
Combo Face/Neck $350
Stomach $300 Viva Med
Upper Arms $250 RELAX
Knees $150 705 WH Smith Blvd, Greenville, NC 27834 2 E i l;\é z ’:'A o

Thighs $250 252-329-8482 phone | MyVivaMed.com
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