VIVA MED AESTHETICS A FULL ARRAY OF SPA SERVICES TO RELAX REFRESH & REJUVENATE.

A Luxurious Experience Awaits

Here at Viva Med we want you to look and feel your best! That's why, in addition to our concierge healthcare services, we also offer massage and aesthetic services

Starters:

Facial Priced at consultation

Microderambrasion \$80

Massage \$60-\$110



"TENSION IS WHAT YOU THINK YOU SHOULD BE. RELAXATION IS WHO YOU ARE." Chinese proverb

Therapeutic Massage

Skin Spot lightening Body Sculpting Laser Hair Removal

Chemical Peels

Aromatherapy

Relax, Rejuvenate, Refresh:

Take a moment to feel and look refreshed and younger with our age defying treatments.

Fractora: Nonsurgical Face Lift

Skin Resurfacing that combines microneedling with radiofrequency energy to bring back a youthful appearance.

Great for antiaging, acne, acne scars, and other skin blemishes.

\$500-\$1000 Priced at Consultation

Body Contouring

Body FX combines radio frequency energy and vacuum suction to reduce cellulite, tighten skin, and shrink fat deposits. Typically, it takes 4-6 sessions to achieve maximal results. Finally, a way to tighten the baby bulge, love handles, and thigh gaps!

\$250-\$500 Priced at Consultation

Votiva: Vaginal Rejuvenation

Votiva with FormaV improves vaginal blood circulation and muscle relaxation and is an adjunct to Kegel exercises (tightening of the muscles of the pelvic floor to increase muscle tone). This can help with stress incontinence, vaginal dryness, may improve intimacy.

\$Priced at Consultation

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

	\mathbf{L}	e		S
--	--------------	---	--	---

Lower	\$200
Upper	\$250
Full	\$425

Bikini

Modest	\$175
French	\$200
Brazilian	\$250

Arms

Under Arms	\$125
Arms	\$250
Finger/Toes*	\$100

Facial Features

Lips	\$100
Chin	\$100
Neck	\$100
Combo: Lip/Chin	\$170
Combo: Chin/Neck	\$170
Unibrow	\$100
Beard	\$190

Body

Chest	\$300
Full Back	\$325
Areola*	\$100
Navel*	\$100

*Can Be added on to any treatment for \$45 -All other areas priced at consultation-

Deluxe Treatments

Lumecca

Intense pulsed light (IPL) improve pigmented and vascular blemishes. After just one use, patients notice significant improvements in the complexion and clarity of the skin.

Face	\$215
Neck	\$185
Chest	\$250
Combo: Face/Neck	\$285
Combo All 3(F/N/C)	\$400
Hands	\$125
Arms	\$285
Shoulders	\$300
½ Leg	\$400
Back (full)	\$500

Priced at Consultation

Forma: Skin tightening

Spider Vein Treatment:

Forma uses radiofrequency (RF) heat energy to tighten loose and wrinkled skin. It is pain free and provides immediate results with no downtime. Patients typically undergo a series of 4 – 6 weekly treatments for best results. 71% of patients In clinical studies patients had moderate to significant improvement in skin laxity!

Face	\$250
Neck	\$200
Combo Face/Neck	\$350
Stomach	\$300
Upper Arms	\$250
Knees	\$150
Thighs	\$250

Therapeutic Massage

Laser Hair Removal

Skin tightening

Microdermabrasion

Body Contouring

Nonsurgical Face Lift



705 WH Smith Blvd, Greenville, NC 27834 252-329-8482 phone | MyVivaMed.com

